August

September

October

November

December

January 2026

February

March

April

May

June

2-20-25

22
25

24
25
26

13

18
19
25
26-28

19
22-31

1-2

15
16
19

16
25
26
27

11
12

13

25
29

The Janus School Calendar- 2025-2026
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Janus Family Social 2:00-4:00pm
First Day of School; Start of 1st trimester

No School

No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm

No School

End of 1st trimester

Start of 2nd trimester
12:30pm Dismissal

No School; Thanksgiving Break

No School for Students- Teacher In-Service

12:30pm Dismissal
WINTER BREAK

WINTER BREAK

School Resumes

End of 1st semester (LD/MD Science/Social Studies)
Start of 2nd semester (LD/MD Science/Social Studies)
No School

No School

No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm

SPRING BREAK
End of 2nd trimester
Start of 3rd trimester

No School
No School for Students- Teacher In-Service
No School for Students- Teacher In-Service

No School
12:30pm Dismissal; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 1:00pm-5:30pm

No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:00am-5:30pm
No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:00am-5:30pm
12:00pm Dismissal; Last Day of School; Convocation; End of 3rd trimester



