The Janus School Calendar- 2025-2026

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

A	22	Lance French Control 2 00 4 00 mg
August	22	Janus Family Social 2:00-4:00pm
	25	First Day of School; Start of 1st trimester
September	1	No School
	24	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
	25	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
	26	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
October	13	No School
November	18	End of 1st trimester
	19	Start of 2nd trimester
	25	12:30pm Dismissal
	26-28	No School; Thanksgiving Break
December	1	No School for Students- Teacher In-Service
	19	12:30pm Dismissal
	22-31	WINTER BREAK
January 2026	1-2	WINTER BREAK
	5	School Resumes
	15	End of 1st semester (LD/MD Science/Social Studies)
	16	Start of 2nd semester (LD/MD Science/Social Studies)
	19	No School
February	16	No School
	25	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
	26	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
	27	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:15am-6:00pm
March	2-6	SPRING BREAK
	11	End of 2nd trimester
	12	Start of 3rd trimester
April	3	No School
	6	No School for Students- Teacher In-Service
	13	No School for Students- Teacher In-Service
May	25	No School
	29	12:30pm Dismissal; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 1:00pm-5:30pm
June	1	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:00am-5:30pm
	2	No School for Students; PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 8:00am-5:30pm
	5	12:00pm Dismissal; Last Day of School; Convocation; End of 3rd trimester